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 Title:   Personal Care Services (PCS) 

 

 Contract Period:  January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2025 

 

 Original Date of Issue: March 1, 2021 

 

 Date of Revision:        

 

 RFI No:   RFI-RC-2020-003 

 

Authorized Users: DSS 

 

Address Inquiries To: 

 

   Name:  Sabrina Samuels 

   Title:  Purchaser I 

   Phone:  845-364-3807 

   Fax:  845-364-3809 

   E-mail:  samuels@co.rockland.ny.us 

 

 

Description 

This contract is for Personal Care Services. 
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See next pages for contract agencies on this contract.



PCS Contract Agencies  
Updated: February 2021 
 
Accredited Aides-Plus, Inc. 
Aaron W. Geller, Director 
Contact: Nathan Geller or Aaron Geller 
305A Airport Executive Park 
Nanuet, NY 10954 
845-425-0990 
845-425-0720 
nathan@accreditedaides.com  
aaron@accreditedaides.com  

A&T Healthcare, LLC. 
Contact: Jacklyn Onody & Daniella Christ 
339 North Main Street- Bldg. B                                                                                                                                                                                         
New City, NY 10956 
845-638-4342  
845-638-1303 (Fax) 
JacklynOnody@at-healthcare.com 
DaniellaChrist@at-healthcare.com 
 

 
Avalanche Care, Inc. 
Lovely Jeudy-Pierre, Director of Patient 
Services 
Contact: Lovely Jeudy-Pierre 
130 East Route 59 
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
845-352-0045 
lovely.jeudy.pierre@gmail.com 

Community Health Aide Services/Elite  
Inc. D/B/A Community Health Care 
Chaim Lieberman, President 
Contact: Ruth Tanami 
49 North Airmont Road  
Montebello, NY 10901 
845-678-8190 
845-738-1866  
ruthtanami@elitehc.net 
 

Community Care Companions 
Contact: Liz Diers 
16 East Church Street 
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
631-549-9500 
845-425-2655 
845-666-4602 (Liz-Direct line) 
914-946-2031 (Fax) 
elizabethd@communitycarehhs.com   
Contract Contact Person: Mark Garshon 
CEO, email : 
Markg@communitycarehhs.com, 19 Court 
Street, White Plains, NY 10601  
914-946-2031 

Hamaspik of Rockland County, Inc 
Meyer Wertheimer, Executive Dir. 
Contact: Rivky Bodner 
5 Perlman Drive 
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
845-503-0736 
rbodner@hamaspikcare.org  
 

Marquis Home Care Inc.  
Greg Rosen, MPA, COO 
Contact; Yehudis Reitzenstein 
230 North Main Street  
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
845-424-1019 
yreitzenstein@marquishc.com 
 

Assisted Living at Northern Riverview DBA 
Northern Home Care  
Rafi Klein-Director 
2000 Fountain View Drive 
Monsey, NY  10952 
(845) 426-6701 x226 
(845) 426-6757 
rklein@fountainview.org 
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PCS Contract Agencies  
Updated: February 2021 
 
New York Health Care, Inc. 
Murry Englard, CEO 
Contact: Ester Phillip 
94 North Main Street Suite 240 
Spring Valley, NY 10977  
(845) 627-0610 Ext: 2401 (Esther) 
ephillip@nyhc.com 

Assist Care Home Health Services LLC 
Preferred Home Care of NY  
Allen Hymowitz, Administrator 
Contact: Laura Martinez 
3 College Road Suite: 202 
Monsey, NY 10952 
718-705-6406 
845-364-9280 (Fax) 
lauram@preferredhcny.com 

Sophie’s Health Care Services Inc.   
Bernadette Richards 
Contact: Sophia Richards 
78 Lafayette Avenue  
Suite 106 
Suffern, NY 10901 
845-369-6231 ext. 101 
rcstaffing@sophieshealthcare.com  
 

South Shore/ ADDUS  
Contact: Clara Peterson-Martinez 
75 North Main Street 
Suite: 204 
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
845-356-6500 
clara.martinez@addus.com 

Sunshine Homecare Services Corp.  
Francis Clement, PhD., President 
Contact: Yamile Sibilia 
10 Shriever Lane 
New City, NY 10956  
845-613-7838 Ext:1908 
845-613-7839 
ysibilia@sunshinecares.com 

White Glove Community Care 
Mercy Rose Barrias, Vice President 
Contact: Rosa Beck 
42 N. Main Street  
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
718-828-2666 Ext: 118 
rbeck@whiteglovecare.net 
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